SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH FOUNDATION (INDIA)

Chennai - 600 101

LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 2020

1 | New Year _ 01.01.2020 Wednesday
2 | Pongal _ 15.01.2020 Wednesday
3 | Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday

4 | Tamil New Year 14.04.2020 Tuesday
5 | May Day 01.05.2020 Friday

6 | Independence Day 15.08.2020 Saturday
7 | Vinayaga Chathurthi 22.08.2020 Saturday
8 | Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2020 Friday

9 | Ayudha Pooja 26.10.2020 Monday
10 | Christmas 25.12.2020 Friday

In addition to the above days, SCARF will remain closed on all Second Saturdays

and all Sundays

(Dr R. PADMAVATI)
Director




